9L

LO&LA—)

o

"

PARTS LIST

No| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |E3019430A [SWITCH BOX 1
2 |CO551019P |ACINLET-(ROHS) NC-179-F4.8 1
3 |C0550144P |FUSE HOLDER-(ROHS) MF526(ROHS) 1
4 1C1600167P [FUSE{BA250V)-(6.3X31.75}{PBF) MGC 8A/250V 1
5 |LS006019A |AC HARNESS 1
6 |FO100091A |UL CRAMP ATC-17(UL-13G) 1
7 |P4110400A [FLANGE NUT-(=ffi) M4 1
8 |C1700054L |COUNTER-DC 5V)-ROHS) NX-0BR054-MYBK 1
9 |FS007600A |COUNTER COVER 1
10 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-S-(={ff) M3X6 2
11|{H9000792A |PETTEPLE JFW-5(SD10) 1
12|F9007601A |[COUNTER HOLDER 1
13|L9005606B [CABINET HARNESS 1
14 TERMINAL & CONNECTOR-S-(124) CE-2 2
15 CONVEX-(CV-100)(8LE3#) CV-100K 1
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABINET ASSY [3]




LO&LLA—)

PARTS LIST

=
oS

PARTS No. PARTS LIST

F9007075A [SHEET-A

FO007069B |DUCT SPONGE 230X10X5

E5000689A |120MM FAN GUARD-(ROHS)

C1200587P |DCFAN-DC12V)-(ROHS)  DF1212BB

TRUSS HD SCREW-(=fiBLACK) M4X50

SELF LOCKING NUT-U-(=ffi) M4

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffi) M3X8

ONojo|(d|lw|(O]|—

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(={) M4X8

9 TRUSS HD SCREW-(=iBLACK) M4X8

MNENNERNEE

LL

CABINET ASSY [4]




8L

LO&LA—)

|
:
|

/

AXEH
|

PARTS LIST

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

TY

L9005931B

CABINET DC HARNESS 2

L9005616D

SPEAKER HARNESS

PETTEPLE JFW-5(SD10)

DK CRAMP TS-0607(DKN-5G)

UL CRAMP ATC-17(UL-13G)

UL CRAMP ATC-22(UL-18G)

TERMINAL & CONNECTOR-5-(12A) CE-2

CONVEX-(#5) CV-100K(SKB-100)

—[n[=lulolo|=]=]p

CABINET ASSY [5]




LO&LLA—)

6L

~©)

@O

PARTS LIST

No PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1/C1800081P NS5 S0P T 0 En s 1
2 BIND HD SELF TAP-(=ffi) 35X12-1 4
3 |D2002015A |[NOISE FILTER BASE 1
4 PLAIN WASHER-(=fff) 4.5X18X1.6T 2
5 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=f) M4X25 |2
6 |M1300079A ST HERSATER 1
7 |FO006850A |[RES LOCK LCM3-20 4
8 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=fff) M3X8 |4
9 BIND HD SCREW-(=ffi) M3X8 4
10 UL CRAMP ZB/ATC-17(UL-13) 1
11 UL CRAMP ZB/ATC-22(UL-18) 2
12 PETTEPLE JFW-5(SD10) 3
13 DK CRAMP TS-1214(DKN-10G) 1
14|L9005607C [DC HARNESS 1
15/L90056098B [JVS HARNESS 1
16(L9006013A |[ELEC AC HARNESS 1
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABINET ASSY [6]




08

LO&LA—)

PARTS LIST

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

190056048

CABINET AC HARNESS

L9005617A

USB CABLE-(AB)-(1.0M)

DK CRAMP TS-0607(DKN-5G)

UL CRAMP_ATC-17(UL-13)

TL CRAMP TL-18A

W0 —= (=

\r/

=,

i

CABINET ASSY [7]




LO&LLA—)

L8

PARTS LIST

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

MO400176A

CASH BOX ASSY VEWLIX L

M9007082A

CENTRAL CONTROL ASSY

FLANGE NUT-(=ffi) M3

MO500410A

REJECTOR DOOR ASSY VEWLIX L

BIND HD SCREW-(=ffi) M3X8

PETTEPLE JFW-5(SD10)

=== [=]p

L9005618A

VIDEO CABLE-(L=1500)

CABINET ASSY [8]




c8

LO&LA—)

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

TY

E3102137B

SPACE PLATE BASE

E3018369A

SPACE PLATE BRACKET

PLAIN WASHER-(=ffi) 4

SELF LOCKING NUT-U-(=ff) M4

M9007771A

SPEAKER BOX ASSY  VEWLIX L

M9007767A

FLAT SPEAKER BOX ASSY  VEWLIXL

WING BOLT-(=ffi) M4X16

FINRCEEINEE

O|IN[oO|joO|(~|O[(O|—

©

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABINET ASSY [9]




LO&LLA—)

€8

NNNNNNNNNNN

PARTS LIST
PARTS LI

ST
MIDDLE COVER SUPPORT-L

TRUSS HD SCREW-(=fIBLACK) M4X8

o]}
1 |ES018359A 1
2 |[E3018360A [MIDDLE COVER SUPPORT-R 1
3 PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffj) M4X18 4
4 |E3102129A |FRONT STOPPER-(LOWER) 1
3

CABINET ASSY [10]




v8

LO&LA—)

PARTS LIST

No.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1[M1100081A [GRRS AeaNCH) 1
2 |[E9100083A |LCD MASK-S 2
3 |[E9100082A |LCD MASK-L 2
4 C SINK HD SCREW-(ZMBLACK) M3X8 |16
5 SEMUTH UPSET BOLT-W-(=f)) M6X10 |4
B PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-=A) M4x18 |4
7 [E3102130A [FRONT STOPPER-(UPPER) |1
8 TRUSS HD SCREW-(SBLACK) M4X8 |3
9

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABINET ASSY [11]




——|o|a|—|—|
- -
<o
EINMELS
M w|©o
— m=|1=
= > —
=P =
(2] =|IX|2|=
o9 50|55
olElwwg|5lo8|8
DloiE|ElZ| 20|52
HEEEERMELS
Z HHME%AP
RS EEE
z|z|2(2|6|2|5
S ERINEE
AL o w
[S][&] Lin|o|on
Jolo <|<
ON 0)|®
<< o\
M| M — |
@[ _n/um
o|lo o8
ml® |2
| W g =
..|2 | o

CABINET ASSY [12]

N—vynsos Q5




— (aV] <
Ol o [ee]
— = =
MEEHERE
SHERIE RIS
] b i e
S EEE
- NEESE
> Y| & > 8
[9p} =l o
%5} | ?»
< | | >
o @| 5l A
AR
3|8|8| 3| w
w = =
o|lalg|lz|E
%2 @ =
< <
I Ql
© ~
~ ~
™~ ~
o o
o o
@ @
=
B RN RN E N ENHEENEE N NE

CABINET ASSY [13]

86 /\-vnroy




LO&LLA—)

L8

TN

PARTS LIST

No.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |G4500381A [TITLE PANEL VEWLIX L 1
2 [F9007027A [TOP COVER-(FRONT) 1
3 BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-=ffj) 3x8 6
4 |E3102132A [INSTRUCTION STAND 1
5 [FLANGE NUT-(=ffi) M4 2
6 [E3102131A [INSTRUCTION BRACKET 1
7 TRUSS HD SCREW-</0—L> M4X12 2
8 [F9007028A [TOP COVER-(REAR) 1
9 PANHD SEMUTH SCREVIH=EBLACK) 310 |6
10|E3102138A |[TOP SIDE COVER-L 1
11|E3102139A [TOP SIDE COVER-R 1
12 TRUSS HD SCREW-SBLACK) M4X35 |2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABINET ASSY [14]




88

LO&LA—)

PARTS LIST

=
oS

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

D2002016A

PCB BASE BOARD

PLAIN WASHER-(=ffi) 4.5X18X1.6t

WING BOLT-(=ffi) M4X25

E3102128A

FRONT DOOR

F9007099A

SHEET-B

E5000682A

LOCK & KEY-(SINGLE)-(LY1153)
-(ROHS) F750-MSDS

E3018357A

LOCK PLATE

O|IN[oO|joO|(~|O[(O|—

E3102122A

BACK DOOR-(UPPER)

©

E3102121A

BACK DOOR-(LOWER)

o

E5000684A

LOCK-(SINGLE}{LY1153}{ROHS) F750:MSDS

E3102133A

LAN COVER PLATE

n

TRUSS HD SCREW-(=fiBLACK) M4X8

Ol =[==]=Pp=]==1nn[=

@

=

o1

(=2

~

@

O

o
o

o

)
n

o
[*S)

o
kN

o
o1

CABINET ASSY [15]




CO&LA—)M

68

-
am

PARTS LIST

=
oS

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

G1002325A

SIDE STICKER SHEET VEWLIX L

G6000359A

INDICATION STICKER SHEET VEWLIX

G1001947A

CAUTION STICKER-(Y#1#)

G1001377A

PATENT STICKER 455FiHiEEH

G1001928A

JAMMA STANDARD STICKER HEmESRE

G1001389B

VOLTAGE WARNING STICKER

G1002326A

CABINET STICKER SHEET-(VEWLIX L)

ONojo|(d|lw|(O]|—

G1010020D

TAITO POSSESSION STICKER 44 h—fii

=== ===

CABINET ASSY [16]




cosun—y 06

PARTS LIST

No.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST Q
1 [F9007025A |SIDE COVER LOWER-L 1
2 |E3018366A [SIDE COVER LOWER BRACKET-L 1
3 BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(=fi) 3X8 6
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SIDE COVER LOWER ASSY-L




LO&LLA—)

L6

PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST

No| PARTS No.
1 |F9007026A

SIDE COVER LOWER-R

E3018367A

SIDE COVER LOWER BRACKET-R

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(=ffi) 3X8

SIDE COVER LOWER ASSY-R




c6

LO&LA—)

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

E3018345A

CENTRAL BRACKET

C0200685P

ROCKER SWITCH-(ROHS) 7SW216A-1-A

K91X1096A

AMP P.C.B. ASSY

F9007102A

PLASTIC SPACER 3.2X7X10

FLANGE NUT-(=ffi) M3

o(o|[=[=[=]p

O |IN[O|fO|S~ || |—

©

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CENTRAL CONTROL ASSY /




LO&LLA—)

€6

PARTS LIST

=
oS

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

E3102136A

REJECTOR DOOR

E9Q100081A

DOOR HINGE

BIND HD SCREW-(=ffi) M3X8

E5000684A

LOCK-{SINGLENLY1153)-{ROHS) F750-MSDS

E3018357A

LOCK PLATE

F9006726A

CANCEL CUP

E3018213A

SHUTTER-N

ONojo|(d|lw|(O]|—

FLANGE NUT-(=ffi) M3

E1000928A

CANCEL ROD

E RING-(=fii)) ETWJ-5

E3018362D

REJECTOR HOLDER

FO007574A

F9006255A/COIN GUIDE-(POM)

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffj) M3X8

E3018243A

CANCEL LEVER

E1002359A

SPACER

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffj) M3X10

C0200557P

MICRO SWITCH-(PBF) D2MC-01E

€0300022B

ACTUATOR-(PB)

E3017618A

M.S. COIN GUIDE-A

E3017619A

M.S. COIN GUIDE-B

PAN HD SCREW-(=ffi) M3X25

E3018242A

ACTUATOR COVER

M1210014A

REJECTOR-(100 YEN) AD-81P3

E3018299A

REJECTOR PLATE

WING BOLT-(=ff) M4X10

REJECTOR DOOR ASSY




v6

LO&LA—)

PARTS LIST

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3102124A

CASH BOX

E5000678A

KIND LOCK-(LARGE RING?\‘
-(ROHS) F830(LARGE RING)

E3018225A

LOCK PLATE-(Z LOCK)

CASH BOX ASSY




LO&LLA—)

S6

PARTS LIST

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

D2001972B

SPEAKER BOX

AB000154P

'SPEAKER-(4 OHM _10W)-(77MM)
-(ROHS) F77G131-3

L9005614D

SP 1 HARNESS

E3101470A

GUARD COVER

F9007032A

SPEAKER COVER

SOCKET CAP BOLT-(TEMPER) M4X20

PLAIN WASHER-(=ffi) 3.56X15X1.2T

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(=fff) 3X10

E3018349A

CONNECTOR PLATE

BIND HD SELF TAP-(=ffi) 35X12:1

BIND HD SELF TAP-(=ffi) 35X25-1

DINIEINNNEIEIEIEE

SPEAKER BOX ASSY




96

LO&LA—)

(3

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

AB000156P

FLAT PANEL SPEAKER-(ROHS) FPS0202N

E3101514A

FLAT SPEAKER BRACKET

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-S-(=BLACK) M3X5

E3101513A

FLAT SPEAKER BASE

L9005615D

SP 2 HARNESS

D2001970B

FLAT SPEAKER BOX

E3101470A

GUARD COVER

O |IN[oO|jO|(p~|O|O|—

F9007032A

SPEAKER COVER

©

SOCKET CAP BOLT-TEMPER) M4X20

=

PLAIN WASHER-(=ffi) 35X15X1.2T

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(=fff) 3X10

12

E3018349A

CONNECTOR PLATE

13

BIND HD SELF TAP-(=ffi) 35X12:1

14

BIND HD SELF TAP-(={ff) 3.5X25-1

No[=rrn[=====lo=[=

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

FLAT SPEAKER BOX ASSY




LO&LLA—)

VA <)

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3102125B

CONTROL BASE

E5000684A

LOCK-SINGLE(LY1153)-ROHS) F750-MSDS

E3018358A

LOCK PLATE-(CONTROL PANEL)

F9007073A

LATCH SPACER

E3018353A

LATCH SLIDER

E3019427A

LATCH

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffi) M4X8

O|IN|ojgO|~|lw||—

E3018354A

LATCH WASHER

©

F9007100A

SPONGE 275X8X5

o

K91X1147A

JVS LP.CB.ASSY VEWLIXL

E3018351A

JVS PCB BASE

n

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ff)) M3X8

w

WING NUT-(={fi) M4

—In==[=o[om[=n[=[=—=

=

[9)]

(o]

~

@

o

n
o

n

n
n

n
w

n
N

L1000432D

MAIN HARNESS

CONTROL PANEL ASSY-(1J7B) [1]




86

LO&LA—)

o

BXRHR

PARTS LIST

.| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
E3101511A [EEFL BASE 1
F9007076A [SPONGE 745X6X5 2
F9007077A |WATER GUARD-A 1

CONTROL PANEL ASSY-(1J7B)

[2]




LO&LLA—)

66

PARTS LIST

=
oS

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

o
<

F9007078A

WATER GUARD-B

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=) M3X8

G9501427A

DISPLAY CARD BASE VEWLIX

H1005087A

GLASS

E3101518A

GLASS STOPPER

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffi) M4X8

Nojlo|~|w|O|—

F9007602A

CONTROL SIDE COVER-(BLACK)-L

8 |[F9007603A

CONTROL SIDE COVER-(BLACK)-R

o[=[=[~[[=]=]~=]p

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(=ffi) 3X8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CONTROL PANEL ASSY-(1J7B) [3]




cosun—y 00 L

PARTS LIST

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

E3102127A

CONTROL COVER-(REAR)

F9007040A

COIN ENTRY MOLDING-ROHS)  LIGHT GLAY

E3018348A

COIN ENTRY PLATE-(100YEN-C)

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=) M3X8

F9007021A

EXTRA SPACE COVER-L

F9007022A

EXTRA SPACE COVER-R

[PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-HH=-M4A8—|

F9007020A

ASHTRAY STOPPER

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(={fi) 3X8

OLO(I)\IO’)U‘ILC;)[\J—'&

CROSS RECESSED ROLLET SCREW M4X7

n

@

=

o1

/5

~

=y

<}

o
o

o

no
n

o
[*8)

o
EN

o
o1

CONTROL PANEL ASSY-(1J7B) [4]




LOL coswa—y

PARTS LIST

=
oS

PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

o
<

E3102126A

CONTROL COVER-(FRONT)

EQ001527A

CONTROL HINGE

FLANGE NUT-(=ffi) M4

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-=) M4X8

E3019428A

LOCK BRACKET

SELF LOCKING NUT-U-(=ff) M5

MO315329A

CONTROL PLATE ASSY-(1J78)  VEWLIXL

ON|jojo|d|w| | —

SELF LOCKING NUT-U-(=ff) M4

CIEINENNRNENEE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

~ |20

~ e

22

23

24

25

CONTROL PANEL ASSY-(1J7B) [5]




cosun—y 20l

),
‘\'\\_:16\0

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3102110A

CONTROL PLATE-(1J7B)

G5500501A

CONTROL STICKER-(1J7B) VEWLIXL

M1000442A

JOYSTICK-WHTIE-ROHS) JLF-TP-BY-SK-W

E3018350A

JOYSTICK BRACKET

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffi) M4X15

SELF LOCKING NUT-U-(=ff)) M4

C€0200688P

PUSH SW-(SPST HOR.100MA 12V)
- PBE _OBSF-30-W

O |IN[oO|jO|(p~|O|O|—

€0200687P

PUSH SW.-(SPST HOR.100MA 12V)
-(WHITE)PBE O 24-W

©

FO001053A

BUTTON COVER D=30 DP-1187

—|=lolon|[=[=]=—=

=

n

@

=

o1

(=2

~

=y

<}

n
o

n

n
n

n
[*8)

n
EN

L3000570C

K HARNESS-(1J6B)

CONTROL PLATE ASSY-(1J7B)




€0L cosun—y

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3018364A

SIDE COVER BASE-L

E3018375A

MIDDLE COVER GUIDE-L

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffi) M4X8

F9007029A

SIDE COVER-L

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(=ffi) 3X8

E3102134A

MIDDLE SIDE COVER-L

===

ON|jojo|d|w| | —

©

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SIDE COVER ASSY-L




cosun—y POL

PARTS LIST

=
S

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

QTY

E3018365A

SIDE COVER BASE-R

E3018376A

MIDDLE COVER GUIDE-R

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffi) M4X8

F9007030A

SIDE COVER-R

BIND HD TAP TIGHT-P-(=ffi) 3X8

E3102135A

MIDDLE SIDE COVER-R

===

OV~ |—

©

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SIDE COVER ASSY-R




GOL cosua—y

PARTS LIST

.| PARTS No.

PARTS LIST

E3018355A

LED PCB BASE

EQ001444B

TITLE PIPE

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ffi) M3X8

E3018371A

TOP COVER BRACKET-L

E3018372A

TOP COVER BRACKET-R

PAN HD SEMUTH SCREW-W-(=ff) M4X25

NEIENEEG

TITLE ASSY \




cosun—y 90 L

PARTS LIST

No| PARTS No. PARTS LIST QTY
1 |F9007604A [INSTRUCTION PANEL VEWLIX L 1
2 |[F9007071A [INSTRUCTION COVER 1
3 TRUSS HD SCREW-</0-L> M4X10 |5
4 HEX CAP NUT<Z0—A> M4 5
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

INSTRUCTION PANEL ASSY




EsE107



REVISIONS
T K] QTY [CLASSIFICATION N0, | DATE | NAME

FPS ROUND FPS

ROUND

OPTION

w9 [

FIOTZFI

N L

[213[4T5T6[TB N0 II288

2-1

VEWLIX L

WIRING DIAGRAM

s

A

W1000512A

e
STANDARD
PR

z
S
Pt
o
s}

EARTH

FUSE 8A

= AEEH
o} AEEF
o o} o
w S} o
AGH oot AGH =
2 [ AGH =
= = = o
= — <
2 N =
2 = = e
= 9 Joot =] pel+
2 = o] ano <
w aw =l
= =i g =
R[S ] el = 52,
AGH oo} ] avo 3 i
e o = o
= = = <
z o
o |
=
o
S Jrafs
= o
o [=
& = —old i+ ox 94 ol
5 19} fold pelt ZP= ==
c= I yrats i SIS e 552 v oo
Se = = o e £ e
= o W =Ra (v (HA
o L I B
o [
z 8
eE)
S= =
=
o =
= 2
£ m 2 @
= S
B = N ol @ i
= % =2
= = i g=
<= m Sl ol -
- az
= \WM o9 o m
o] Ls3L I
=0 nins el
= a
_@ AT NI0)
ASH
W oy
1SN0 7
oHAS A GTIFO

@ HLYY3 @

[ RO a110 comromarion

AC OUTLET

2 PLAYER

1 PLAYER

CONTROL PANEL

=z o
TIN0-a2 oo}
0-d1
£10-d2 [
£100-d! o
2U0-d2 (S
2U0-d1 oo}
1100-42 [t
1100-1
z
OO =
» 00O =
SR 5 o
o \; <t =
WO [Fe— 7 foof =
141 5[~ 7 — 2
W00 [l ﬁ‘\
dn jodod ~ =
a (= =
4
- )
15— <
00 &l <]
T L3V1S S| 5|
SV ] = S
D = o
- ——(D O o S
+ —0 =
+——Apd = S|
© ! o =i
ory 5W‘L = S|
1417 _HH 7 —dt K|
W00 [l ﬁ‘\ iS5
an [l = = oav
a (H4— = sov
=} o] roov
= fed| £20v
1S+ 90 o} = 200v
N9 90NV oot i 1oav
90 =} o 1oy
00Y ot =ph
»a0Y o} g+
£y St ] et
Y oot =R
10¥ et &
090Y |
=

G pelll2[34150pp

01A¥35-d2
301A¥35-d1

QN9 90NV

=

o

w [t
N9
el
nel+

s 1/0
]

s 1/0
[ ]

ASSY

JVS P.C, B.

PAT2I314TP4

M%EUMFE()

BORE. JAMMA

&
N

HENER ) AMMATIA K 51 Vil

foe

150
00!
ohine

FROM TAITD TypeX/IVS BOARD

A
Al

OPTION

<]

<

FROM AC QUTLET

32 INCH

FROM TAITO TypeX/JVS BOARD
VIDEO IN

LCD ASSY




m
=
<
Z
m
E
<
[m)]
w|c
N =
0|8
> |= P -
[ | o | I
|2 | |
S | L oo
| |
. | 2 _<
! = o= |
= | —
= i <t i
= i [a .| :
e ' o<t .
= !
= | m
L _____ ]
[ T T T T T T 3
: !
W W
ﬁ o = ﬁ
h (] ) '
h o &Y m
| ARLE —{ HLyva ;
i & — i
m &S Z |
| N9 Jed) o] VLA0-d¢
| Ny = I~ 7100-d1
! (I1ON3108 [ <ol £L00-d3
! JOSNAS Lo | £L00-d]
ﬁ LIS [<] <] 2L00-d¢
m 2904 o) ISE AT
| A6+ o] od TL00-d2 |
! AGH — 1100-d] !
|
! & = !
i |
| > e m
! o 1 oy |
! A£G+ | = oms-de
| (ASNE Q3¥D)SNS-dg | = GhS-dg
| (40SNAS (¥V) PHS-d2 | = 7S-de
! EMS-d2 |od o EMS-dd
m MS-d2 |~ I~ aNs-de
ﬁ 1S-d2 |9 o S-d2
m NIOQ-d¢ | o LAY 14-d2
| dn-dg <] <] Ld81-d2 -
! L4371-d2 [ oo NKO-dg
| LI TE-d¢ o o dn-de
| LYV.LS-dd —{ L¥V1S-d¢
m = s
! (MOTTHA)
: -
| =
i =
i & B
W oy 12 = an
| A6+ [ = ons-dl
| (ASNE @3vd)SNs-d1 | =
W (40SNAS 0¥VD) PHS—dT | o ns-dl
! EMS-d1 |od od  eNg-dl
! MS-d1 |~ i~ ons-dl
ﬁ Ms-d1 [} o INg-d]
i NIOQ-d] | o LAY 13-d]
! dn-d1 <] <] L431-d]
! L437-d1 | o3 Nhoa-d]
; LI T-dT o o dn-d]
| LdY1S-d] —{ LViS-d]
W = =
|

THK

CODE INDENT NO,

L

VEWL [ X

MATERI[AL

FINISH

NAME

WIRING DIAGRAM

STANDARD

SHEET

W1000512A

PART NO,

S PANEL HARNESS

OPTION

o]
ﬁj%ﬁﬂﬁf(:) TAITO CORPORATION




BEETR

IOV TOEEKIEPLEGAD CEXDRICE. REISHMD [FEH UKEFREE] [HRIEE
WREFTE| (AT F VRNV FEIE] (CHERIRZELA U TFAXICT, FaEBBVEHEL
FeaASELEETL (AREIE—-LTHEVNLTESWL),

BB AEOEIRWICET D CHRICDOEFTLTCH. BAVGDHEEICTITOTEDET,

KREOEmOHGHBZREH B R 5 FHESECIREET,
UL POZEEEVERICKDHIGHENCTH D CHENZHBR(ITELELEHE@DH O F
IDT. HODUHTTELKES VY, BH. BEHRNODFEZERBLE LT, fHigHEZERY
DTEHDDHET,
FULEFTFERBBVEDLEEREFTTCTER I,

[BRVEDE%]

(#) ¥+ h— TECH=ZR )
T243-0498 #wH)IIEBHELZMFSRER 3—11-1

PHONE 046-235-9510({%) FAX 046-235-9882

ZIHFR - FHOK~ 120, 138~ 1785455 (NESYSCEZWAEOIX 1 785000%F T)
D TREHEF—ESEROOXM. BERBIEEARELEDET,

OEXESERER. ZHEIADERIIBFEDT v ARV TESZEIRUCIEEE T,

OBFZEIR - - - - U—EREVIY—HEE - £ELEL - SREEBHLADERD)
e-mail : service-info@taitotech.com
@B&ER - - - - )—YEVI—XUTFURI=Y)
e-mail : parts-info@taitotech.com
Q@BZEIR - - - - UXTEUY— (RYEE)
@FZER - - - - Ry NI—0F—LZHBEESHVAEDERO (NESYSTEHMEROD)
OFZER - - - - Zoft BELEDHEERO

MRERFR - GW - BRHBEFROXIGICHEXR U TFFECEARHULE T,
MOEEERIEFBEHRDCEBICED X,

Ffc. TEWebT 1 b 568k - BHUMmEEXRITET,
REURERAEDEEHFHEICEBLE LB T Web 1 MR W LE T,

TAITOTECI (91 +=5v5)  http://www.taitotech.com/

¥Webt o CTHAICRI—T—EROIUETY, (FEREHERD

eEzn 110



SEi UikiESs T2 SR

ENENO
(¥k) 74 b— TECHZ=EZESS Hb—EXtLE5—
T243-0498 #FIEBERT FSR3-11-1
TEL : 046-235-9510 FAX : 046-235-9882
e-mail : service-info@taitotech.com
EEMRECAR (MIEIEEABULETY) XEEWBESIEAR (WIHEHEABUVETY)
X EERSEEAR (BEFEICHEEARBENE D)
X IKFBmEC A
W mE S m m B HE B =
]
2
3
KIS | HELE TEL :
FAX:
X T
ST (HKFETERU [EEKRFEERU
MPER B TEL :
FAX:
. T
iElfERE (RFETEEU [(#mEERL
fHEERSER B TEL :
FAX:
FFF: T
HEFRER - T B =] FXESE : [ BV (] a8 Tihy
BEW -

F 1 %Y —O NIRRT A THEFEABRNE T,




KFEH - &£ A =|

HIRBIBKIRFETE

AENENO
(¥k) 94 b— TECHZEZSB H—EXAt5—
T243-0498 ®X/I|EBEZM TSR3 —11-1
TEL : 046-235-9510 FAX : 046-235-9882
e-mail : service-info@taitotech.com
KW RECAR (NFEIECARELET) K EWMESEEAR (MFHEEARELET)
XEFEASEEAR (BFRNICHEHEABWVEY)
®FETTE HIESE TEL :
FAX:
FFT: T
X EARESE (HKFETER U (EEREERU
SHRIER fHELE TEL
FAX:
FFT: T
XEEKRE [(WKFETERU [WmEERU
HERER BN TEL :
FAX:
FFT: T
SHREREN =3 A H
wEm
I xYv—oDIERENTEISSABELNET
NS e A
HRFESD D DESHEWE T, SFREBERICEAUTIIUTOED EE>TBOET,
O F B HIc KOFHREBULET .

[l EhREBEEFFEICBIL T, KO EHEEELE T,



— o * KHER : & B
AITFIAIN=VYFEFE
ANENO
(¥) 94 b— TECHZ=EZSB N=vtr5—
T243-0498 #HR/IEBERZMFSRER3-11-1
TEL : 046-235-9510 FAX : 046-235-9882
e-mail : parts-info@taitotech.com
{KFETT
wETE EELE TEL |
FAX:
¥R T
fhamst [(H&FEITTER U [EEKREERU
MmR%ER fHiENE TEL
FAX:
¥ T
fEIEERSE LH&FEITTER/ U [HhERELERU
ERER fiELE TEL
FAX:
FFr: T
{KFERSC A
o mE S BT m % HE wm =
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
: FEDHAELTIESRIFI VY
HEFREH | ® B B U G875 ThBOERICHEDET)
HFXEE: &L O Aar&Tihy BZIWEE [ #iEERE—ELW (&5 148

RER -




e FThH—

Fit RREEBRARLAR3-22-7
© TAITO CORP. 2008 PRINTED IN JAPAN
BAERHERUETT,




